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OFA Event Sanction Program 
Appendices

	Applicant Information:  The following information must be filled out in its entirety.

		Submission Date:
	




	

		Name of Event:
	
	Dates of Event:
	





	APPENDIX I

List of Officials:
	
	Last Name
	First Name
	Club
	Foil
	Epee
	Sabre
	Admin
	Armour

	
	Smith
	John
	UTO
	N
	B
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Legend
	Uncertified: basic capabilities (Ba), Uncertified: Candidate for Certification (RC,SC,AC), Regional (R), Provisional Regional (R-), Provincial (P), Provisional Provincial (P-), National (N), FIE B Referee (B), FIE A Referee (A)





Please enter the number of referees expected:
	U
	RC
	R
	P
	N
	F

	
	
	
	
	
	




Please enter the number of volunteer participation:  

	



[bookmark: _GoBack]APPENDIX II

Competition Event Details:
	
	Event
	Event Type
	Weapon
	Gender
	Age
	Category
	Expected Participants
	Expected Start Time
	Expected Finish Time
	Date

	Example:
	SWF
	I
	F
	W
	Sr
	2
	32
	9:00 am
	11:00 am
	Saturday

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19.
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	21.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Legend (Please use the following codes):Event Type: Individual (I), Team (T)	Weapon: Foil (F), Epee (E), Sabre (S)	Gender: Male (M), Female (F)
Age: U11, U13, U15, Cdt, Jr, Sr, Vet	Category: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5	Date: Day of the week
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